Realize Your Potential
AR1200-S Series Enterprise Routers
Brochure
AR1200-S Series Enterprise Routers
Brochure
AR1200-S Series Enterprise Routers
Huawei AR1200-S series enterprise routers (AR1200-S for short) are next-generation enterprise-class routers
based on the Huawei proprietary Versatile Routing Platform (VRP), which take advantage of Huawei long-term

8 AR1200-S Series Enterprise Routers Brochure
For more information, visit http://www.huawei.com/enterprise/ or contact Huawei local sales office.
Ordering Information
Model Description
Host Configuration
AR0M012SBA00
AR1220-S Basic Configuration(Includes AR1220-S Chassis,with Basic Software and
Document),2GE WAN,8FE LAN,2 USB Interfaces,2 SIC Slots
AR0M12WSBA00
AR1220W-S Basic Configuration(Includes AR1220W-S Chassis,802.11b/g/n AP ETSI
Complian,with Basic Software and Document),2GE WAN,8FE LAN,2 USB Interfaces,2 SIC
Slots
SIC Interface Module
AR0MSEG1CA00 1-Port GE Combo WAN Interface Card
AR0MSEF2TA00 2-Port FE WAN Interface Card
AR0MSDME1A00 1-Port Channelized E1/T1/PRI/VE1 Multiflex Trunk Interface Card
AR0MSDE11A00 1-Port Fractional Channelized E1/T1 WAN Interface Card
AR0MSDME2A00 2-Port Channelized E1/T1/PRI/VE1 Multiflex Trunk Interface Card
AR0MSDE12A00 2-Port Fractional Channelized E1/T1 WAN Interface Card
AR0MSDSA1A00 1-Port Sync/Async Serial Port Interface Card
AR0MSDSA2A00 2-Port Sync/Async Serial Port Interface Card
AR0MSLA1XA01 1-Port ADSL2+ ANNEX A/M WAN Interface Module
AR0MSLB1XA01 1-Port ADSL2+ ANNEX B WAN Interface Module
AR0MSLS1XA00 1-Port 4 Pair G.SHDSL WAN Interface Module
AR0MSDS1XA00 1-Port ISDN S/T WAN Interface Card
WSIC Interface Module
AR0MWMF9TT00 8-Port 10/100BASE(RJ45) and 1-Port 10/100/1000BASE(RJ45)-L2/L3 Ethernet Interface Card
AR0MWDAS8A01 8-Port Async Serial Port Interface Card
SD Card & USB Disk
NUSBDSK01 Storage USB DISK,4GB,USB 2.0
Power Module
AR0MPSAP1000 Adapter,0degC,40degC,90V,264V,+48V/2.08A,
9AR1200-S Series Enterprise Routers Brochure
Copyright © Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. 2011. All rights reserved.
Trademark Notice
General Disclaimer